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December 6, 2023

MEMORANDUM

To: Deans

From:  Robert S. DiPaola, MW-
Provost

Re: 2024 BOT calendar

The Board of Trustees approved the schedule of meetings for 2024 which appears
below with the dates on which agenda materials must be in the Provost's Office.

Date Agenda Items Due Date of Meeting

Friday, January 4, 2024 Friday, February 23, 2024
Friday, March 15, 2024 Friday, April 26, 2024
Friday, May 3, 2024 Friday, June 14, 2024
Friday, August 2, 2024 Friday, September 13, 2024
Friday, October 25, 2024 Tuesday, December 3, 2024

Please see that those individuals in your area responsible for preparing items to go to
the Board have a copy of the schedule.
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